S EAERFEEMR (-40ke)

1R FKiE
2R RE
3 KA #H&E
4RH BE
55FH IR
6 /R HE
THEIL 8B
8 KE L
9 /R EF
10 ey BRAD
11 & %
12 3 HARHE
13 &5 EE

BEHZERR—YLEH
BHES
BEIRERR—YDER
B 53
BOEREY T
IMER REHE
KEDVFRES
BEIRERR—YDER
NARERE
RER A R—VDEH HAFEH
RIEMZEHE
BOEREY ST

BEHZEAR—VLEH

H O » B $ BH H H»
Jo m Sm @ @ Jm Jm m

E
O
Jm

1

2]
E
Jm

i
=]
Jm

=]

b

i
=]
Jm

b

=]

R

39
40
32
38
38
39
40
28
35
37
39
30
38

FNEIRR—

YUODEZFYXAMNMNEERERS
20204£1 A 19H

HATRAERKR—

Yt E—



